
2.50

2.96

2.65

3.213.16

 S  

 O3 

 O2 

 O1 

 C2 

 C1 

 N1 

 CZ 

 NH2
 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG  CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2  CG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Asp 101(A)

His 99(A)

Phe 206(A)

Phe 159(A)

Tau 350(A)

Arg 270(A)

His 70(A)

Val 102(A)

Asn 95(A)


